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Nome
LANTERNA VERDE
FALCAO DOURADO

AQUILES
SWAT
ELDORADO
FURIA
JAGUNCO
BRASILEIRINHO
FORCA NACIONAL
FALLUJAH
CARGA PESADA
CACIQUE
BOB MARLEY
ATRAGE0O
MATRACA

Anilha
019204
152756
030203
026144
251511
008022
187299
018870
005235
045986
003994
016564
003612
005785
014558

Dono
ALVARO/LEANDRO
GENILDO LOPES
ALEX BAHIA
ANTONIO LIMA BAIANO
WELIGTON JUNIOR
EDENILSON
JORGE SCADINAN
NERIO JUNIOR SERAFIM
ALMIR
EDUARDO BERTOLANI
CRISTIANO
KENNEDY
MANOEL AYRES
RAFAEL MARQUES
LEONARDO ROCHA

COLEIRO 24/01/2021

Cidade

SERRA

SERRA
VITORIA

MIMOSO DO SUL
SM KM41
VITORIA

VILA VELHA
CARIACICA
SERRA

ARACRUZ
CARIACICA
SERRA
ARACRUZ

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
0/245 30
0/165 29
0/147 28
0/135 27
0/134 26
0/133 25
0/130 24
0/128 23
0/121 22
0/120 21
0/119 20
0/115 19
0/112 18
0/111 17
0/109 16
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